DEKALB COUNTY 2022 ~ 2023 K - 12 CNP MANAGERS CATEGORY XX ~ B (1)

BEGIN 1YR 2 YRS 3 YRS 4 YRS 5 YRS 6-8YRS  9-I1YRS 12-14YRS 15-17YRS 18-20 YRS 21-23 YRS 24-26 YRS 27 PLUS YRS
ANN 29.193.72 | 2941496 | 29,636.24 | 29857.49 | 30,078.75 | 30,300.00 | 30,432.77 | 30432.77 | 34,629.58 | 34,629.58 | 35,365.05 | 35,792.55 | 36,122.99 | 36,453.45
MO 243281 | 2451.25 2469.69 | 248812 250656 | 2525.00| 253606 253606 288580| 288580 2947.09| 298271 301025 3,037.79
DAILY 141.03 142.10 143.17 144.24 145.31 146.38 147.02 147.02 167.29 167.29 170.85 172.91 174.51 176.10
STEP 221.25 221.27 221.26 221.26 221.25 132.77 - 4,196.81 - 735.48 427.50 330.44 330.46
ABOVE SCALE IS FOR 10 MONTHS WORK, 207 DAYS, 7 HRS PER DAY.
CNP MANAGERS WORK THE NINE MONTHS' SCHOOL YEAR AND 20 DAYS DURING THE SUMMER FOR A TOTAL OF 10 MONTHS, 207 DAYS.
CNP MANAGERS WORK 10 DAYS AFTER SCHOOL YEAR ENDS AND 10 DAYS BEFORE SCHOOL YEAR BEGINS.
THE FIRST SIX STEPS IN EACH SCHEDULE ARE FOR POSITION. THE 12TH AND
18TH ARE FOR TOTAL PUBLIC SCHOOL EXPERIENCE.
NO FURTHER LOCAL SUPPLEMENTS OR CHANGES IN HOURS OR PAY ARE PERMITTED WITHOUT PRIOR BOARD APPROVAL.
DEKALB COUNTY 2023 - 2024 ELEMENTARY / JUNIOR HIGH CNP MANAGERS CATEGORY XX - B (2)

BEGIN 1YR 2 YR 3 YR 4YR 5 YR 6-8YRS  9-11YRS 12-14YRS 15-I17YRS 18-20 YRS 21-23YRS 21-23 YRS 27 PLUS YRS
K6 - K8
ANN 2342653 | 2362148 2381642 24011.37 | 24,206.31 | 24,401.24 | 24,713.15 | 24,713.15 | 27,032.19 [ 27,032.19 | 29351.21 | 29,686.66 | 30,017.11 30,347.56
MO 1,952.21 | 1,968.46 1,984.70 | 200095 | 2017.19| 203344 | 205943 | 2059.43| 225268 2252.68| 244593| 247389| 250143 2,528.96
DAILY 125.28 126.32 127.36 128.40 129.45 130.49 132.16 132.16 144.56 144.56 156.96 158.75 160.52 162.29
STEP INC 194.95 194.94 194.95 194.94 194.93 311.90 - 2,319.05 - 2,319.01 335.45 330.46 330.44

PRUSUANT TO BOARD ACTION ON MARCH 28, 2002, ABOVE SCALE IS FOR 9 MONTHS WORK.

K-6 AND K-8 MANAGERS WORK NINE (9) MONTHS. 187 DAYS PER YEAR, 7 HRS PER DAY.

NO CHANGES IN PAY OR HOURS ARE PERMITTED WITHOUT BOARD APPROVAL.

CNP Workers were approved for an additional $1,000.00 raise in addition to the 4% raise passed by legislature; 6/7/2016




